Pedido
Referencia Descripción 1 Descripción 2 Precio/u. mínimo
Leadercards
135 Films
FLC.223.105.014 Leadercard 223mm x 105mm Transparent 0,66 € 25
FLC.223.132.024 Leadercard 223mm x 132mm Transparent 0,66 € 25
FLC.223.159.025 Leadercard 223mm x 159mm Transparent 0,66 € 25
FLC.225.168.031 Leadercard 225mm x 169mm Transparent 0,66 € 25
APS
FLC.223.105.A14 Leadercard 223mm x 105mm Transparent 0,89 € 25
FLC.223.132.A24 Leadercard 223mm x 132mm Transparent 0,89 € 25
FLC.223.159.A25 Leadercard 223mm x 159mm Transparent 0,89 € 25
FLC.225.168.A31 Leadercard 225mm x 169mm Transparent 0,89 € 25
FLC.225.169.A45 Leadercard 225mm x 169mm Auto-load, transparent 2,70 € 25
Film cassettes
RFC.FUJ.110.000    Film Cassette Re-usable, for 110 Film 3,36 € 10
RFC.FUJ.120.000    Film Cassette Re-usable, for 120 Film, square 25,58 € 5
RFC.FUJ.120.001    Film Cassette Re-usable, for 120 Film, round 27,16 € 5
RFC.FUJ.126.000    Film Cassette Re-usable, for 126 Film 6,36 € 10
RFC.FUJ.APS.000    Film Cassette Re-usable, for APS Film 6,36 € 10
RFC.FUJ.INT.MED Film Cassette Re-usable, for APS Film, intermediate 37,25 € 5
Inking Ribbons
IRN.080.055.663 Inking Ribbon Black OCR 8 mm Type E 8,69 € 1
IRN.080.055.663B Inking Ribbon Blue 8 mm Type E 7,74 € 1
IRN.080.055.663V Inking Ribbon Violet 8 mm Type E 7,74 € 1
IRN.110.120.50T Inking Ribbon Black OCR -hexagon shield 11 mm Type A 11,98 € 1
IRN.130.060.095 Inking Ribbon Black 13 mm Type F 4,25 € 1
IRN.130.100.051 Inking Ribbon Black OCR -2 reels 13 mm Type G 1,80 € 5
IRN.130.100.488 Inking Ribbon Black OCR -2 reels 13 mm Type D 2,32 € 5
Tarifa 2005 -19-
Pedido
Referencia Descripción 1 Descripción 2 Precio/u. mínimo
Filters
Air Filters
AFF.080.075.270    Air Filter 80mm x 75mm x 3mm, White 376G03001 1,07 € 10
AFF.085.085.400    Air Filter 85mm x 85mm x 5mm, Black 376G03703 2,13 € 10
AFF.087.087.600    Air Filter 87mm x 87mm x 23,5mm, White 138D966462B 21,24 € 5
AFF.115.115.150    Air Filter 115mm x 115mm x 5mm, Black 376N0140/4B5482292 3,25 € 10
AFF.116.110.390    Air Filter 116mm x 110mm x 5mm, Black 376G03702 2,02 € 10
AFF.152.152.380    Air Filter 152mm x 152mm x 5mm, Black 376G03606 3,20 € 10
AFF.173.160.190    Air Filter 173mm x 160mm x 10mm, Black 70B5223161 3,48 € 10
AFF.213.021.610    Air Filter 213mm x 21mm x 28mm, White 138D966460F 22,45 € 10
AFF.253.112.460    Air Filter 253mm x 112mm x 22,5mm, White 374D890141A 44,85 € 5
AFF.400.096.620    Air Filter 400mm x 96mm x 5mm, Black 367F0225A 6,80 € 10
AFF.575.135.370    Air Filter 575mm x 135mm x 10mm, Black 376G03604 5,33 € 10
Cord Wound Filters
FPP.530.165.025 Cord wound filters 165mm x 53mm x 32mm, 25 micras 1,57 € 15
FPP.530.165.050 Cord wound filters 165mm x 53mm x 32mm, 50 micras 1,57 € 15
Pictrostat filters
FAC.078.047.000 Pictrostat filters Length 78mm OD. 47mm Pictrostat 50/200 15,15 € 1
FAC.084.039.000 Pictrostat filters Length 84mm OD. 39mm Pictrostat 300/400 18,40 € 1
Rinse Filter
FRS.125.316.FUJ Fuji rinse filter FRSS-10 64,44 € 1
Sintered Filters
SCF.028.015.005 Sintered Filter Filtr. 60µm Length 28mm OD. 15mm ID. 5mm 0,80 € 25
SCF.035.015.005 Sintered Filter Filtr. 60µm Length 35mm OD. 15mm ID. 5mm 1,03 € 10
SCF.123.030.020 Sintered Filter Filtr. 60µm Length 123mm OD. 28mm ID. 22mm 1,09 € 50
SCF.185.222.284 Sintered Filter Filtr. 60µm Length 185mm OD. 28mm ID. 22mm 1,18 € 35
Tarifa 2005 -20-
Pedido
Referencia Descripción 1 Descripción 2 Precio/u. mínimo
Lamps
HPL.664.036.400 Halogen Lamp 36V 400W Osram HLX 64664 11,92 € 25
HPL.663.036.400 Halogen Lamp 36V 400W EVD Osram HLX 64663 6,67 € 1
HPL.787.036.400 Halogen Lamp 36V 400W EVD Philips 7787 7,65 € 1
HPL.EVD.036.400 Halogen Lamp 36V 400W EVD General Electric 41164 10,91 € 12
HPL.EVD.036.40U Halogen Lamp 36V 400W EVD Ushio 9966391 18,45 € 10
HPL.EPW.100.360 Halogen Lamp 100V 360W EPW General Electric 41702 18,17 € 1
HPL.JCD.100.650 Halogen Lamp 100V 650W JCD Sylvania 9061060 20,13 € 1
HPL.JCD.100.65P Halogen Lamp 100V 650W JCD Philips JCD 100/650 CL 14,72 € 1
HPL.JCD.100.65U Halogen Lamp 100V 650W JCD Ushio 0501409 16,91 € 10
Squeegee Rollers
TP.0010.0010.0 Squeegee Roller Fuji FP230B 334G03153 84,79 € 1
TP.0010.0020.0 Squeegee Roller Fuji FP230B 334G03161 82,18 € 1
TP.0010.0060.0 Squeegee Roller Fuji FP550 334G03127 89,83 € 1
Squeegee Blades
FSD.111.430.102 Squeegee blade Fuji FP 350/500/900/922 384G03102 23,61 € 1
FSD.400.485.13A Squeegee blade Fuji FP 350/500/900/922 384G03013A 14,16 € 1
FSD.485.430.14A Squeegee blade Fuji FP 350/500/900/922 384G03014A 14,16 € 1
FSD.490.185.101 Squeegee blade Fuji FP 350/500/900/922 384G03101 5,84 € 1
Rubber Components
TP.0012.0040.0 Fitting Tube Fuji Silicone 31,4mm x 8mm 5,20 € 24
Tarifa 2005 -21-